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Result Notification Bachelor of Vocation Robotics & Automation (2020-23) Semester Sixth 
(Reappear) Examination December, 2023. 
The result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Vocation Robotics & 
Automation (2020-23) Semester Sixth (Reappear) Examination held in December, 2023 is 
hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 
1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 
2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  
3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 
4 RL_D Result late due to Document 
5 RL_A Result late due to Awards 
6 DTN Detained 
7 AB Absent 
8 PC Paper Cancel 
   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 ECE-701 Liner Integrated Circuits 
2 RA-701 Mobile Robots 
3 ME-701 Micro Electro Mechanical System  
4 IMS-704 Leadership and Quality Management 
5 RA-703 Robotics Design and Control 
6 EE-702 Power Electronics & Drives 
7 ECE-701L Liner Integrated Circuits 
8 RA-701l Mobile Robots 
9 RA-703L Robotics Design and Control 
10 EE-702L Power Electronics & Drives 
11 EE-701L Special Machines and Controllers Lab 
12 ETP-701L Project  

 

S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1.  20L7RBA02102 SURAJ  PASS RE-RA-701 

2.  20L7RBA02104 NAVEEN KUMAR PASS 7.50 

3.  20L7RBA02106 ANKIT PASS 7.81 

4.  20L7RBA02110 ANIL SHARMA PASS 7.69 

5.  20L7RBA02112 PRINCE KUMAR SAH PASS 7.94 

6.  20L7RBA02113 MANOJ KUMAR PASS 7.00 

7.  20L7RBA02114 HITESH KUMAR PASS 7.28 

8.  20L7RBA02115 KRISHAN KUMAR PASS 7.69 

9.  20L7RBA02118 ARPIT SINGH RE 7.63 

10.  20L7RBA02120 CHANCHAL PASS 8.19 

11.  
20L7RBA02122 BHUPENDER PASS F-ECE-701 

F-EE-702 
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S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

12.  20L7RBA02123 SUNNY RAVISH PASS 8.50 

13.  20L7RBA02124 DUNI CHAND PASS 8.78 

14.  20L7RBA02125 ANANT BHARAT PASS 7.97 

15.  20L7RBA02127 KAPIL PASS 7.63 

16.  20L7RBA02129 YASH KUMAR PASS 8.13 

17.  
20L7RBA02130 JATIN PAL PASS 7.69 

 
 
Date:- 04.03.2024 
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Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 20L7RBA02102 SURAJ 10 18 B 12 7 F 25 48 A 13 23 A 13 17 B+ 11 14 C 32 14 O 31 14 O 32 13 O 32 13 O 62 27 A+ 65 30 O RE-RA-701
2 20L7RBA02104 NAVEEN KUMAR 11 17 B 12 23 A 25 51 A 12 24 A 12 18 B+ 9 17 C 23 10 B+ 29 13 A+ 30 13 A+ 31 12 A+ 44 18 B+ 61 22 A+ 7.50

3 20L7RBA02106 ANKIT 11 18 B 12 23 A 25 51 A 12 23 A 12 19 B+ 11 19 B+ 28 12 A+ 32 13 O 28 14 A+ 32 13 O 49 20 B+ 56 24 A+ 7.81

4 20L7RBA02110 ANIL SHARMA 11 17 B 13 14 C 25 40 B+ 11 23 B+ 12 20 B+ 11 22 B+ 33 14 O 31 14 O 30 13 A+ 33 14 O 56 25 A+ 65 30 O 7.69

5 20L7RBA02112 PRINCE KUMAR SAH 10 24 B+ 14 27 A+ 24 50 A 12 26 A 13 23 A 10 19 B 28 10 A 31 13 A+ 31 14 O 30 14 A+ 45 18 B+ 58 22 A+ 7.94

6 20L7RBA02113 MANOJ KUMAR 10 14 C 12 22 B+ 24 50 A 11 23 B+ 12 15 C 10 18 B 26 10 A 31 13 A+ 30 13 A+ 28 13 A+ 45 19 B+ 56 22 A 7.00

7 20L7RBA02114 HITESH KUMAR 10 20 B+ 14 25 A 23 46 B+ 11 20 B+ 13 15 B 9 14 C 22 12 B+ 31 14 O 30 13 A+ 28 13 A+ 50 21 A 56 22 A 7.28

8 20L7RBA02115 KRISHAN KUMAR 11 20 B+ 12 17 B 27 42 B+ 14 21 A 12 18 B+ 10 24 B+ 30 12 A+ 31 13 A+ 29 12 A+ 32 14 O 52 22 A 58 22 A+ 7.69
9 20L7RBA02118 ARPIT SINGH 10 18 B 12 19 B+ 24 48 A 11 29 A+ 12 19 B+ 10 15 C 28 12 A+ 29 13 A+ 30 12 A+ 32 13 O 46 20 B+ 56 26 A+ 7.63

10 20L7RBA02120 CHANCHAL 10 16 C 12 18 B+ 27 58 A+ 14 29 A+ 12 27 A 11 19 B+ 28 14 A+ 29 14 A+ 29 13 A+ 32 14 O 57 23 A+ 60 26 A+ 8.19

11 20L7RBA02122 BHUPENDER 10 5 F 13 14 C 25 43 B+ 11 22 B+ 12 15 C 9 4 F 28 10 A 30 12 A+ 28 12 A+ 28 13 A+ 51 21 A 58 26 A+
F-ECE-701
F-EE-702

12 20L7RBA02123 SUNNY RAVISH 10 18 B 13 22 A 26 55 A+ 14 29 A+ 14 21 A 12 30 A+ 29 12 A+ 31 14 O 31 14 O 32 13 O 52 22 A 60 24 A+ 8.50
13 20L7RBA02124 DUNI CHAND 11 25 A 14 27 A+ 27 56 A+ 12 28 A+ 14 21 A 10 19 B 33 14 O 34 15 O 33 14 O 31 14 O 58 25 A+ 60 30 O 8.78
14 20L7RBA02125 ANANT BHARAT 11 16 C 12 17 B 25 54 A 13 28 A+ 13 16 B 12 20 B+ 29 14 A+ 32 13 O 32 13 O 32 14 O 56 24 A+ 65 30 O 7.97

15 20L7RBA02127 KAPIL 11 15 C 13 18 B+ 25 55 A+ 12 26 A 12 19 B+ 10 22 B+ 24 10 B+ 29 14 A+ 29 14 A+ 30 12 A+ 44 20 B+ 60 22 A+ 7.63
16 20L7RBA02129 YASH KUMAR 10 16 C 12 22 B+ 26 48 A 12 28 A+ 12 24 A 12 23 A 27 12 A 30 14 A+ 31 13 A+ 31 14 O 57 23 A+ 58 26 A+              8.13            

17 20L7RBA02130 JATIN PAL 10 16 C 13 15 B 25 45 A 12 26 A 13 15 B 11 14 C 32 14 O 32 15 O 32 14 O 32 14 O 57 24 A+ 65 30 O              7.69            

Date :04-03-2024 Examination Department
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.

Note:  20L7RBA02102, 20L7RBA02106, 20L7RBA02110, 20L7RBA02113, 20L7RBA02120, 20L7RBA02123, 20L7RBA02125, 20L7RBA02127, 20L7RBA02129
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SGPA

Bachelor of Vocation 
Robotics & Automation (2020-23)

Sixth Semester (Reappear)-December, 2023

Subject Name
Liner Integrated 

Circuits
Mobile Robots

Micro Electro 
Mechanical 

System 

Leadership and 
Quality 

Management

Robotics Design 
and Control

Power 
Electronics & 

Drives

Liner 
Integrated 

Circuits
Mobile Robots

RA-703 EE-702 ECE-701L RA-701L RA-703LSubject Code ECE-701 RA-701 ME-701 IMS-704
1 1

Project 

ETP-701L
441

EE-701LEE-702L

Robotics Design 
and Control

Power 
Electronics & 

Drives

Special 
Machines and 

Controllers Lab

Practical

Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks

S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory

Credit 3 3 4 4


